
WISIP 3st Year - Retake egxams 2019 (31.08.-15.09.2019) 

2 September 2019 exams in foreign languages 

Date 
Day of the 

week 
Year of study 

Type of 
examination 

Course Time and room Examiner 

31.08.2019 Saturday      

01.09.2019 Sunday      

02.09.2019 Monday Exams in foreign languages 

03.09.2019 Tuesday 3   written Logic and Methaphisics Module B 
11:00-

12:30 sala 209 
Prof. UW dr hab. Marcin Poręba 

04.09.2019 Wednesday      

05.09.2019 Thursday      

06.09.2019 Friday      

07.09.2019 Saturday      

08.09.2019 Sunday      

09.09.2019 Monday      

10.09.2019 Tuesday      

11.09.2019 Wednesday      

12.09.2019 Thursday      

13.09.2019 Friday      

14.09.2019 Saturday      



15.09.2019 Sunday      

 


